
Filles 2004-2008
1 862 Kassango Leslie 2005 EPA St-Cergue 9.65
2 892 Schwezinger Alexia 2005 Pré-de-Vert 11.10
3 879 Kunz Bautkeima 2006 Maison d’Avenches 11.55
4 891 Luthi Sara 2006 Pré-de-Vert 11.58

Filles 2001-2003
1 867 Barroso Ester 2002 EPA St-Cergue 9.84
2 859 Monbaron Naphatson 2001 Don Bosco 10.28
3 858 Caprotti Amandine 2002 Don Bosco 10.46

Garçons 2004-2008
1 870 Lopez David 2005 EPA St-Cergue 8.72
2 878 Gremaud Nathan 2006 Maison d’Avenches 9.56
3 874 Sacipi Mendin 2006 Le Châtelard 9.93
4 876 Marino Jonathan 2005 Le Châtelard 10.09
5 861 Manbanza Junior 2007 EPA St-Cergue 10.30
6 871 Grozdanic Amin 2007 Le Châtelard 10.32
7 877 Sylejmani Arlind 2005 Le Châtelard 10.52
8 884 Kaan Ozbey 2005 Pestalozzi 10.89
9 872 Machado Hugo 2007 Le Châtelard 10.93

10 860 Gharbi Rayan 2007 EPA St-Cergue 11.04
11 882 Essoh Alan 2007 Pestalozzi 11.58
12 880 Randin Jonathan 2005 Maison d’Avenches 13.48
13 875 Canalo Blanco Iker 2005 Le Châtelard 15.12
14 890 Silva Tomas 2006 Pré-de-Vert 15.30
14 883 Adjari Rinor 2005 Pestalozzi 15.30

Garçons 2001-2003
1 856 Domingos Sergio 2001 Don Bosco 8.47
2 869 Pignal Ludovic 2001 EPA St-Cergue 8.52
3 853 Rakic Stefan 2002 Don Bosco 8.61
4 852 Boussouk Marwane 2002 Don Bosco 8.92
5 865 Vaccarello Louca 2003 EPA St-Cergue 9.14
6 850 Alemanno David 2004 Don Bosco 9.16
7 866 Gaillard Jonathan 2003 EPA St-CErgue 9.32
8 893 Aubert Lionel 2003 Pré-de-Vert 9.51
9 885 Muninda Jonathan 2004 Pestalozzi 9.56

10 857 Rigor André 2001 Don Bosco 9.77
10 855 Tapparel Vincent 2002 Don Bosco 9.77
12 889 Camara Moussa 2003 Pestalozzi 9.78
13 851 Arfaoui Nazhi 2003 Don Bosco 9.83
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14 868 Lebert Corentin 2002 EPA St-Cergue 9.92
15 881 Valceschimi Lucas 2004 Maison d’Avenches 9.95
16 864 Abderamane Francesco 2003 EPA St-Cergue 10.12
17 888 Grillon Evan 2004 Pestalozzi 10.55
18 894 Paulo Da Costa Marc 2003 EPA St-Cergue 10.57
19 887 Gataa Mehdi 2004 Pestalozzi 10.89
20 863 Fazliu Laurant 2003 EPA St-Cergue 12.12
21 886 Da Silva Fleury Keneda 2004 Pestalozzi 12.29
22 854 Glassey Valentin 2002 Don Bosco 13.25
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Filles 2004-2008
1 891 Luthi Sara 2006 Pré-de-Vert 2:31.22
2 862 Kassango Leslie 2005 EPA St-Cergue 2:35.44
3 879 Kunz Bautkeima 2006 Maison d’Avenches 2:39.56
4 892 Schwezinger Alexia 2005 Pré-de-Vert 2:43.20

Filles 2001-2003
1 859 Monbaron Naphatson 2001 Don Bosco 2:23.67
2 858 Caprotti Amandine 2002 Don Bosco 2:39.97
3 867 Barroso Ester 2002 EPA St-Cergue 4:23.33

Garçons 2004-2008
1 870 Lopez David 2005 EPA St-Cergue 1:55.12
2 861 Manbanza Junior 2007 EPA St-Cergue 2:09.68
3 878 Gremaud Nathan 2006 Maison d’Avenches 2:11.18
4 876 Marino Jonathan 2005 Le Châtelard 2:14.90
5 880 Randin Jonathan 2005 Maison d’Avenches 2:17.65
6 874 Sacipi Mendin 2006 Le Châtelard 2:24.49
7 877 Sylejmani Arlind 2005 Le Châtelard 2:31.37
8 860 Gharbi Rayan 2007 EPA St-Cergue 2:36.72
9 871 Grozdanic Amin 2007 Le Châtelard 2:40.69

10 872 Machado Hugo 2007 Le Châtelard 2:42.91
11 890 Silva Tomas 2006 Pré-de-Vert 2:47.23
12 895 Pilet Mael 2006 Pré-de-Vert 2:48.90
13 884 Kaan Ozbey 2005 Pestalozzi 3:49.03
14 875 Canalo Blanco Iker 2005 Le Châtelard 4:21.99

Garçons 2001-2003
1 855 Tapparel Vincent 2002 Don Bosco 1:52.91
2 865 Vaccarello Louca 2003 EPA St-Cergue 1:55.35
3 869 Pignal Ludovic 2001 EPA St-Cergue 1:56.18
4 893 Aubert Lionel 2003 Pré-de-Vert 1:57.69
5 853 Rakic Stefan 2002 Don Bosco 1:58.54
6 852 Boussouk Marwane 2002 Don Bosco 1:59.43
7 866 Gaillard Jonathan 2003 EPA St-CErgue 2:01.17
8 850 Alemanno David 2004 Don Bosco 2:01.31
9 868 Lebert Corentin 2002 EPA St-Cergue 2:04.52

10 881 Valceschimi Lucas 2004 Maison d’Avenches 2:20.18
11 851 Arfaoui Nazhi 2003 Don Bosco 2:25.25
12 854 Glassey Valentin 2002 Don Bosco 2:25.27
13 889 Camara Moussa 2003 Pestalozzi 2:26.94
14 885 Muninda Jonathan 2004 Pestalozzi 2:45.59
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15 887 Gataa Mehdi 2004 Pestalozzi 2:53.40
16 894 Paulo Da Costa Marc 2003 EPA St-Cergue 3:00.13
17 888 Grillon Evan 2004 Pestalozzi 3:06.33
18 864 Abderamane Francesco 2003 EPA St-Cergue 3:06.53
19 863 Fazliu Laurant 2003 EPA St-Cergue 3:18.24
20 856 Domingos Sergio 2001 Don Bosco 3:44.28
21 886 Da Silva Fleury Keneda 2004 Pestalozzi 4:00.10
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